Ide Parish Council Cemetery Fees and Charges 1 July 2023 - 31 March 2025

Plot Purchase

Single grave (50-year lease) 0-18 years old £290
Single grave (50-year lease) Age 19 and over £515
Double grave (50-year lease) £725
Ashes plot — 2 sets only (50-year lease) £275

99-year leases are available for double the charges above

Interment

Single grave 0-18 years old £145
Single grave Age 19 and over £400
Double grave £515
Second interment into existing grave (full burial or ashes) £215
Interment of cremated remains in ashes section for the first and £215

subsequent interment

Headstones

Headstone with inscription £245
Additional inscription on existing headstone £80
Cremation tablet £130
Provision of vase or urn £130

Miscellaneous

Search fee £50

Transfer of Exclusive Rights of Burial £50

Applications that relate to deceased persons who have not resided in Ide Parish within five
years of the service requested will incur double fees for any service, except in exceptional
cases when the fees determined will be at the discretion of the Clerk and Chairman. In all
other cases, fees are as listed above.

The Parish Council will consider that on payment of the appropriate fee(s), the purchaser
agrees to the Cemetery Regulations and Guidance notes as issued by Ide Parish Council.

Clerk to Ide Parish Council

20 Little Johns Cross Hill

EXETER EX2 9PJ

TEL 01392 259024 E-mail Ideparishclerk@gmail.com
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